Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com      70X-IDCXS
— Specifications are subject to change.
CONTACT CLOSURE DC INPUT MODULES
FEATURES
• Wire Dry Contact Sensors Directly
to Module, Eliminate External Power
Supply
• 2500 Vac Isolation

	 	 	 5	Vdc,	15	Vdc,	24	Vdc	=	Logic	Supply	Voltage	(Standard,	Mini,	G5)
 Analog	Modules:	 4.75-5.25	Vdc
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION: Digital I/O Modules
DIGITAL I/O MODULES ENGINEERING INFORMATION
Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com      70X-IDCXS
— Specifications are subject to change.
45 3 2 1
1.90 (48,3)
.46
(11,7)
GREEN STATUS LED
2.20
(55,9)
.20 (5,1)
.40 (10,2)
1.15 (29,2)
1.35 (34,3)
1.55 (39,4)
O  .040/.042
(1,02/1,07)
.235 (5,97)
.15 (3,8)
.20 (5,1).90 (22,9)
DIMENSIONS: G5 Digital Modules
Ouput ModulesInput Modules
Dimensions	shown	in	inches	(and	millimeters).
Tolerances	are	±	.010	(0,25)	unless	indicated	otherwise.
DIMENSIONS: OpenLine® Digital Modules
DATE
CODE
2.23
(56,64)
.24	(6,10)
.38
(9,65)
.03
(0,76)
2.70	(68,58)
.14
(3,56)
.10
(2,54)
.34
(8,64)
.22
(5,59)
.51
(12,95)2.09	(53,09)
.19
(4,83)
PIN
 9
PIN
 8
PIN
 7
PIN
 6
PIN
 5
PIN
 4
PIN
 3
PIN
 2
PIN
 1
Module Type
I/O Module Pin #
1
2